
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200102090000
47521

02/09/2001
10:30:53

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSHEE,
JOHNNY D

4 23 Lot#:10
Blk:0008
Book:4 Pg:23

200103140000
91211

03/14/2001
02:06:24

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GORDON,
NOEL A

16 139 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:139

200103140000
91201

03/14/2001
02:06:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS,
JOSEPH H

10 78 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:78

200103160000
93721

03/16/2001
08:56:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200103190000
97941

03/19/2001
11:36:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KITCHENS,
JERE M

26 137 Lot#:1227
Book:26
Pg:137

200105160001
98201

05/16/2001
10:43:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PENHALE,
KENNETH R

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200106270002
64651

06/27/2001
09:57:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHINGTON
, TED JR

5 107 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:107

200107090002
83391

07/09/2001
01:54:58

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANEY,
KRISTIN D

20 125 Lot#:33
Book:20
Pg:125

200110020004
24981

10/02/2001
12:09:39

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
STEVEN A

25 86 Lot#:3 Book:25
Pg:86

200110050004
33761

10/05/2001
11:36:16

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ERHART,
ROBERT M

5 68 199904270001
75341

Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:68
Desc:SEE
INST   1999-
17534

200110090004
38801

10/09/2001
02:39:09

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GREER,
JESSE
DONALD JR

13 114 199911150004
65311

Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:114
Desc:1994-
08347  1999-
46531

200111130004
89401

11/13/2001
09:39:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ERHART,
ROBERT M

5 68 200110050004
33761

Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:5 Pg:68
Desc:ALSO
LOT 12  2001-
43376 SEE
INST

200202110000
70241

02/11/2002
12:07:29

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND,
DEBRA D

11 52 Lot#:16
Book:11 Pg:52



200204220001
85641

04/22/2002
12:30:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAKEFIELD,
PAMELA E

25 33 Lot#:12
Book:25 Pg:33

200205070002
12020

05/07/2002
09:43:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORBIN,
MARK R

16 71 Lot#:26
Book:16 Pg:71

200210280005
30220

10/28/2002
09:48:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KITCHENS,
JAMES L

6 82 Lot#:29 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82

200212270006
47390

12/27/2002
01:22:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
SEAN D

19 10 200209190004
53000

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200212270006
47410

12/27/2002
01:22:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHIARELLA,
WESLEY A

27 2 Lot#:88
Book:27 Pg:2

200303180001
62120

03/18/2003
10:55:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
RONDA J

19 10 Lot#:40
Book:19 Pg:10

200304080002
11950

04/08/2003
01:22:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN, MITZI 21 69 Lot#:28
Book:21 Pg:69

200306020003
40830

06/02/2003
03:15:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADLEY,
RUSSELL
CLAYTON

14 93 Lot#:17 Lot:AA
Book:14 Pg:93

200306100003
61820

06/10/2003
08:05:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT,
MORRIS E

7 78 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:78

200307240004
74910

07/24/2003
12:36:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE,
VICKIE T

22 36 Lot#:1197
Book:22 Pg:36

200308080005
20560

08/08/2003
12:32:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE, KEITH 5 79 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:79

200311120007
47960

11/12/2003
10:29:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
JAMES A

17 99 Lot#:56
Book:17 Pg:99

200311260007
73420

11/26/2003
08:40:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HINDMAN,
DAVID W

31 135 Lot#:280
Book:31
Pg:135

200312110008
00400

12/11/2003
10:29:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMONS,
DENNIS

5 31 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:31

200403020001
07110

03/02/2004
12:01:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
RONDA J
WOODS

19 10 Lot#:20
Book:19 Pg:10

200404200002
03730

04/20/2004
10:20:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GREER,
JESSE D JR

27 63 Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:63



200405120002
50660

05/12/2004
12:29:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
RONDA J
WOODS

19 10 Lot#:40
Book:19 Pg:10


