									JNION; Pa		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102090000 47521	02/09/2001 10:30:53	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSHEE, JOHNNY D			4	23		Lot#:10 Blk:0008 Book:4 Pg:23
200103140000 91211	03/14/2001 02:06:24	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORDON, NOEL A			16	139		Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:139
200103140000 91201	03/14/2001 02:06:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS, JOSEPH H			10	78		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:78
200103160000 93721	03/16/2001 08:56:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200103190000 97941	03/19/2001 11:36:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITCHENS, JERE M			26	137		Lot#:1227 Book:26 Pg:137
200105160001 98201	05/16/2001 10:43:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENHALE, KENNETH R						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200106270002 64651	06/27/2001 09:57:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHINGTON , TED JR			5	107		Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:107
200107090002 83391	07/09/2001 01:54:58	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANEY, KRISTIN D			20	125		Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:125
200110020004 24981	10/02/2001 12:09:39	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, STEVEN A			25	86		Lot#:3 Book:25 Pg:86
200110050004 33761	10/05/2001 11:36:16	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERHART, ROBERT M			5	68	199904270001 75341	Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:68 Desc:SEE INST 1999- 17534
200110090004 38801	10/09/2001 02:39:09	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREER, JESSE DONALD JR			13	114	199911150004 65311	Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:114 Desc:1994- 08347 1999- 46531
200111130004 89401	11/13/2001 09:39:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERHART, ROBERT M			5	68	200110050004 33761	Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:5 Pg:68 Desc:ALSO LOT 12 2001- 43376 SEE INST
200202110000 70241	02/11/2002 12:07:29	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPELAND, DEBRA D			11	52		Lot#:16 Book:11 Pg:52

200204220001 85641	04/22/2002 12:30:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAKEFIELD, PAMELA E	25	•	33		Lot#:12 Book:25 Pg:33
200205070002 12020	05/07/2002 09:43:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORBIN, MARK R	16		71		Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:71
200210280005 30220	10/28/2002 09:48:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITCHENS, JAMES L	6	;	82		Lot#:29 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82
200212270006 47390	12/27/2002 01:22:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, SEAN D	19		10	200209190004 53000	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200212270006 47410	12/27/2002 01:22:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHIARELLA, WESLEY A	27	:	2		Lot#:88 Book:27 Pg:2
200303180001 62120	03/18/2003 10:55:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, RONDA J	19		10		Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:10
200304080002 11950	04/08/2003 01:22:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, MITZI	21		69		Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:69
200306020003 40830	06/02/2003 03:15:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADLEY, RUSSELL CLAYTON	14	!	93		Lot#:17 Lot:AA Book:14 Pg:93
200306100003 61820	06/10/2003 08:05:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT, MORRIS E	7		78		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:78
200307240004 74910	07/24/2003 12:36:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREENE, VICKIE T	22	;	36		Lot#:1197 Book:22 Pg:36
200308080005 20560	08/08/2003 12:32:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, KEITH	5		79		Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:79
200311120007 47960	11/12/2003 10:29:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, JAMES A	17	!	99		Lot#:56 Book:17 Pg:99
200311260007 73420	11/26/2003 08:40:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINDMAN, DAVID W	31		135		Lot#:280 Book:31 Pg:135
200312110008 00400	12/11/2003 10:29:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMONS, DENNIS	5		31		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:31
200403020001 07110	03/02/2004 12:01:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, RONDA J WOODS	19		10		Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:10
200404200002 03730	04/20/2004 10:20:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREER, JESSE D JR	27		63		Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:63

200405120002 50660	05/12/2004 12:29:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, RONDA J WOODS			19	10		Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:10	
-----------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------------	---------	----------	----------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	--------------------------	--